FIM

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

MOV.
PMMU
PM
PMMU
PM
SQ
PB
PBMU
TOTAL
SQ
PB
PBMU
TOTAL
SQ

PB
PB
PM
PMMU
TOTAL
TOTAL
SQ
PM
PMMU
TOTAL
PB

ASOCIACION ESPANOLA DE POWERLIFTING (AEP)
Registro de Récords de Espafia

(kg)

CAT.

47
47
47
47
63
63
63
63
66
66
66
66
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
74
74
74
74
83

(kg)
MARCA
107,5
107,5
107,5
107,5
150,0
71,5
71,5
382,5
160,5
92,5
92,5
463,0
235,0
165,5
165,5
165,5
252,5
252,5
653,0
653,0
225,0
237,5
237,5
600,0
137,5

NOMBRE
Ana Sternfeld Buraya
Ana Sternfeld Buraya
Ana Sternfeld Buraya
Ana Sternfeld Buraya
Raquel De La Calle Labarzana
Raquel De La Calle Labarzana
Raquel De La Calle Labarzana
Raquel De La Calle Labarzana
Rafael Lépez Cabello
Rafael Lépez Cabello
Rafael Lépez Cabello
Rafael Lépez Cabello
Alejandro Rodriguez Acufia
Alejandro Rodriguez Acufia
Alejandro Rodriguez Acufia
Alejandro Rodriguez Acufia
Alejandro Rodriguez Acufia
Alejandro Rodriguez Acufia
Alejandro Rodriguez Acufia
Alejandro Rodriguez Acufia
Ashkan Farhangi Aghasafari
Ashkan Farhangi Aghasafari
Ashkan Farhangi Aghasafari
Ashkan Farhangi Aghasafari
Enno Langelotz

(alias)
CLUB

Agrup. Dep. Sideropolis
Agrup. Dep. Sideropolis
Agrup. Dep. Sideropolis
Agrup. Dep. Sideropolis
Crom Madrid

Crom Madrid

Crom Madrid

Crom Madrid

Iron Team Elche

Iron Team Elche

Iron Team Elche

Iron Team Elche
Energy Alhaurin

Energy Alhaurin

Energy Alhaurin

Energy Alhaurin

Energy Alhaurin

Energy Alhaurin

Energy Alhaurin

Energy Alhaurin

Agrup. Dep. Sideropolis
Agrup. Dep. Sideropolis
Agrup. Dep. Sideropolis
Agrup. Dep. Sideropolis
Energy Alhaurin

Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)
Gyor (Hungria)

LOCALIDAD

Actualizado:
Revisado

09/03/2019
16/03/2019

FECHA
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019
09/03/2019



